NR_key_name:	5656E409822BA7A58525638400495680
SendTo:	CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB @ ARRB
СоруТо:	
DisplayBlindCopyTo:	
BlindCopyTo:	CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
From:	CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB
DisplayFromDomain:	
DisplayDate:	08/12/1996
DisplayDate_Time:	9:21:48 AM
ComposedDate:	08/12/1996
ComposedDate_Time:	9:21:03 AM
Subject:	Re: Veazey Call
	It was sent by regular mail on August 1, 1996.To:Eileen Sullivan/ARRBcc: From:Tom Samoluk/ARRB
	Date:08/09/96 12:33:50 PMSubject:Veazey CallJanet Veazey called to inquire about the status of her
Body:	original copy of the Deed of Gift. Please advise me of status. Thanks.
recstat:	Record
DeliveryPriority:	Ν
DeliveryReport:	В
ReturnReceipt:	
Categories:	